Model number coding
A1-156 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
    Models SRS-WS, SRS-WM and SRS-WN
  Model SRS5
W
N
T
M
W1W2
H3
（K）
I d
h
2-S
M1
F
L
L1
I d2
I d1
C
 Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
 Height  Width  Length                Greasing
hole
 M  W  L  B  C  S×ℓ  L 1   T  K  N  d  H 3
 SRS 5WM
 SRS 5WGM
 6.5  17  22.1  —  6.5  M3
through  13.7  2.7  5  1.1  0.8  1.5
 SRS 5WN
 SRS 5WGN
 6.5  17  28.1  —  11  M3
through  19.7  2.7  5  1.1  0.8  1.5
 SRS 7WS
 SRS 7WGS
 9  25  22.5  19  —  M3×2.8  11.9  3.8  7.2  1.8  1.2  1.8
 SRS 7WM
 SRS 7WGM
 9  25  31  19  10  M3×2.8  20.4  3.8  7.2  1.8  1.2  1.8
 SRS 7WN
 SRS 7WGN
 9  25  40.9  19  17  M3×2.8  30.3  3.8  7.2  1.8  1.2  1.8
 SRS 9WS
 SRS 9WGS
 12  30  26.5  21  —  M3×2.8  14.5  4.9  9.1  2.3  1.6  2.9
 SRS 9WM
 SRS 9WGM
 12  30  39  21  12  M3×2.8  27  4.9  9.1  2.3  1.6  2.9
 SRS 9WN
 SRS 9WGN
 12  30  50.7  23  24  M3×2.8  38.7  4.9  9.1  2.3  1.6  2.9
 SRS 12WS
 SRS 12WGS
 14  40  30.5  28  —  M3×3.5  16.9  5.7  11  3  2  3
 SRS 12WM
 SRS 12WGM
 14  40  44.5  28  15  M3×3.5  30.9  5.7  11  3  2  3
 SRS 12WN
 SRS 12WGN
 14  40  59.5  28  28  M3×3.5  45.9  5.7  11  3  2  3
Note)     Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and environment.
 The SRS-G is equipped with uncaged, full-complement bearings.
 Using a greasing hole other than for greasing may cause damage.
Symbol for
No. of rails used
on the same plane (*4)
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination

 Be sure to tighten at or below the defi  ned tightening torque.
512E´
Model number coding
A1-158 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
        Models SRS-WS, SRS-WM and SRS-WN
Model SRS15WM/WN
Model SRS15WS
I d
W
B
H3
（K）M
T
N
W2
W3
W1
M1
h
F
L
C
L1
L
L1
I d2
I d1
4-S×ℓ
2-S×ℓ
 Model No.
 Outer dimensions  LM block dimensions
 Height  Width  Length                  Greasing
hole  Grease
nipple
 M  W  L  B  C  S×ℓ  L 1   T  K  N  E  d  H 3
 SRS 15WS
 SRS 15WGS
 16  60  41.5  45  —  M4×4.5  24.9  6.5  13.3  3  —
 4
 3
 —
 —
 PB107  2.7
 SRS 15WM
 SRS 15WGM
 16  60  55.5  45  20  M4×4.5  38.9  6.5  13.3  3  —
 4
 3
 —
 —
 PB107  2.7
 SRS 15WN
 SRS 15WGN
 16  60  74.5  45  35  M4×4.5  57.9  6.5  13.3  3  —
 4
 3
 —
 —
 PB107  2.7
Note)     Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and environment.
 The SRS-G is equipped with uncaged, full-complement bearings.
 For the SRS15WS/WM/WN, if a grease nipple is required, please specify upon ordering.
 Using a greasing hole other than for greasing may cause damage.
Symbol for
No. of rails used
on the same plane (*4)
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination